SACRE Budget

Budget for 2023-2024 is £1950
Budget for 2024 -2025 is £1950

Details of expenditure

Oxford Diocesan Board of Education
ODBE SACRE Hub

NASACRE

NASACRE

NASACRE

Total

Date
13/04/2023
13/04/2023
21/04/2023
11/07/2023
31/07/2023

Outgoing
£2,000.00
£900.00
£120.00
£105.00
£50.00

£3,175.00

Comment

Advisor services 01.04.23 - 31.03.2024
Contribution to PAN Berks SACRE Hub 2023-24
Attendance for Conference & AGM 2023
Subscription for 2023 -2024

Virtual Training Package 2023-2024



