SACRE Budget

Budget for 2023-2024 is £1950 Budget for 2024 -2025 is £1950

Details of expenditure	Date	Outgoing	Comment
Oxford Diocesan Board of Education	13/04/2023	£2,000.00	Advisor services 01.04.23 - 31.03.2024
ODBE SACRE Hub	13/04/2023	£900.00	Contribution to PAN Berks SACRE Hub 2023-24
NASACRE	21/04/2023	£120.00	Attendance for Conference & AGM 2023
NASACRE	11/07/2023	£105.00	Subscription for 2023 -2024
NASACRE	31/07/2023	£50.00	Virtual Training Package 2023-2024
Total		£3,175.00	